
USM	F	15

Direktkvalificerade	och	reserver	till	Ungdoms-SM	21-23/4	2017	i	Eslöv

Flickor	15	(48	deltagare)

Rööse,	Alma Arvika	BTK
Palmbo,	Alvalie Bergkvara	BTK
Themnér,	Alva Bergkvara	BTK
Åhnstrand,	Julia Bergkvara	BTK
Karlsson,	Alva Bergkvara	BTK
Lindén,	Nathalia	 Björkborns	GOIF
Holgersson,	Hannah Borlänge	BTK
Nilsson,	Josefine BTK	Dalen
Olsson,	Elin BTK	Dalen
Tveit	Muskantor,	Rebecca BTK	Linné
Öberg,	Tilde Docksta	BTK
Zetterling,	Selma Eskilstuna	BTK
Edvinsson,	Jennie Halmstad	BTK
Palm,	Sara Halmstad	BTK
Johansson,	Linnea Hammarby	IF	BTF
Johansson,	Ella Kättilsmåla	BTK
Andersson,	Alice Kättilsmåla	BTK
Hansson,	Matilda Lekstorps	IF
Spångberg,	Pauline Linköpings	PK
Johansson,	Frida Ljunghusens	MIF
Kjellson,	Hanna Lyckeby	BTK
Persson,	Amanda Malmö	IF
Hellgren,	Alice Mariedals	IK
Fred,	Amanda Mariedals	IK
Arvidsson,	Moa Norrtulls	SK
Annergren,	Cassandra Ortvikens	PK
Bjäremo,	Beatrice Oskarshamns	BTK
Böttcher	Hansson,	Astrid Rudalens	IF
Hedlund,	Annie Sjöbo	BTK
Hammarling,	Sanna Skyttorps	IF
Hafn,	Lisa Spårvägens	BTK
Kippel,	Vera Spårvägens	BTK
Sellgren,	Kajsa Spårvägens	BTK
Franzén,	Denize Töreboda	BTK
Westberg,	Elisia Töreboda	BTK*
Nygren,	Fina Umeå	BTK
Edberg,	Charlotta Uppsala	BTK
Andersson,	Indra Vaggeryds	BTK
Svensson,	Lina Vara	SK
Svensson,	Moa Vara	SK
Löwgren,	Mathilda Våxtorps	BOIS
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Sandlund,	Matilda Åsa	IF
Thor,	Rebecka Åsa	IF
Palmgren,	Engla Ängby	SK
Jeschar,	Nathalie Ängby	SK
Elsell,	Stina Ängby	SK
Nilsson,	Tinna	 Östersunds	GIF
Händén,	Anja Östra	Stadsgränsen	TK
Ivarsson,	Erika Alingsås	PP
Larsen,	Linnea Norrtulls	SK
Trillon,	Julia Bålsta	BTK
Magnusson,	Erika Sjömarkens	BTK
Holstad,	Tindra Våxtorps	BOIS
Elgström,	Ella Kättilsmåla	BTK
Lindberg,	Siri Kättilsmåla	BTK

Alma	Rööse	Arvika/Jennie	Edvinsson	Halmstad
R Amanda	Gavelin	Råå/Vakant

Hanna	Holgersson	Borlänge/Vakant
Engla	Palmgren	Ängby/Stina	Elsell	Ängby
Lina	Svensson	Vara/Moa	Svensson	Vara
Selma	Zetterling	Eskilstuna/Sanna	Hammarling	Skyttorp

	 Erika	Ivarsson	Alingsås/Vakant
Lisa	Hafn	Spårvägen/Vakant
Kajsa	Sellgren	Spårvägen/Vera	Kippel	Spårvägen
Anja	Händén	Östra	Stadsgränsen/Astrid	Böttcher	Hansson	Rudalen
Ella	Jihansson	Kättilsmåla/Alice	Andersson	Kättilsmåla

	 Ella	Elgström	Kättilsmåla/	Linnéa	Larsen	Norrtull
R Siri	Lindberg	Kättilsmåla/Vakant
R Tilde	Johansson	Kåttilsmåla/Vakant

Pauline	Spångberg	Linköping/Vakant
Linnea	Johansson/Hammarby/Charlotta	Edberg	Uppsala

	 Tindra	Holstad	Våxtorp/Vakant
Denize	Franzén	Töreboda/Matilda	Hansson	Lekstorp
Nathalia	Lindén	Björkborn/Vakant
Sara	Palm	Halmstad/Annie	Hedlund	Sjöbo
Matilda	Sandlund	Åsa/Rebecka	Thor	Åsa
Alice	Hellgren	Mariedal/Amanda	Fred	Mariedal
Moa	Arvidsson	Norrtull/Rebecca	Tveit	Muskantor	Linné
Tinna	Nilsson	Östersund/Vakant
Alvalie	Palmbo	Bergkvara/Alva	Themner	Bergkvara
Julia	Åhnstrand	Bergkvara/Alva	karlsson	Bergkvara
Mathilda	löwgren	Våxtorp/Indra	Andersson	Vaggeryd
Josefine	Nilsson	Dalen/Vakant
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Tilde	Westin	Öberg	Docksta/Vakant
Beatrice	Bjäremo	Oskarshamn/Vakant

Reserver	i	turordning

R	1 Blad,	Stina SK	Frigg
R	2
R	3
R	4 Eriksson,	Ina Linköpings	PK*
R	5
R	6
R	7
R	8 Kjellin,	Maja Docksta	BTK
R	9
R	10
R	11 Nordlander,	Sofia Kungsgårdens	IS
R	12 Lindholm,	Isabelle Betsele	IF
R	13 Gavelin,	Amanda Råå	BTK
R	14 Szerman,	Nathalie Västers	BTK
R	15 Johansson,	Tilde Kättilsmåla	BTK
R	16 Kindberg,	Maja Skoghalls	BTK
R	17 Slycke,	Maria Linköpings	PK
R	18 Song,	Hanna KFUM	Stocksund	IA
R	19 Bergquist,	Alexandra Östersunds	GIF
R	20 Hempel,	Lovisa BTK	Clipper
R	21 Carlsson,	Tilde Björkborns	GOIF
R	22 Englund,	Carina Ängby	SK
R	23 Sand,	Smilla Malmö	IF

*	spelare	saknar	licens


